invitation to tender is Four (04) months. This period runs from the date of notification of the service order to start 
the work. 

4. Number of Lots 
Not applicable 

5. Estimated cost 
The estimated cost after preliminary studies stands at CFA Francs Twenty five million (25,000,000) including 
taxes. 

6. Participation and origin 
The tender is open to duly registered Cameroonian enterprises that fulfill the requirements of the invitation to 
tender.  

7. Financing 
Rehabilitation which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by PUBLIC INVESTMENT

[...]

du présent appel d’offres est de  Quatre (04) mois. Ce délai court à compter de la date de notification de l’ordre de 
servie de commencer les travaux. 
4. Allotissement 

Les travaux sont en un lot unique 
5. Coût prévisionnel 
Le coût prévisionnel des travaux après les études préliminaires est de Vingt-cinq millions de francs (25,000,000) 
francs CFA Toutes Taxes Comprises. 
6. Participation et origine 
Sont éligibles les entrepreneurs Camerounais ayant l’expérience et les capacités techniques et financières requises dans le Dossier d'Appel 
D'offres 
7. Financement 
Les  travaux objet  du  présent  appel  d'offres sont financés par le budget d’investissement publique, pour exercice